HANUDTLTES

Livorno D Handle

e Material: Zinc Alloy
e Finish: Matt Black (MBL), Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR), Satin Chrome (SC), Matt White (MWH),

Brushed Brass (BRB), Brushed Gunmetal (BGM)

Part No. Finish Cmm OA mm

MBL, DBR, SC,
MWH, BRB

MBL, DBR, SC,
MWH, BRB, BGM

MBL, DBR, SC,
MWH, BRB, BGM

MBL, DBR, SC,
MWH, BRB, BGM

MBL, DBR, SC,
MWH, BRB, BGM

MBL, DBR, SC,
MWH, BRB

M3163.96 96 129

M3163.128 161
M3163.160 193
M3163.192 225
M3163.256 289

M3163.320 353
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